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ASSOCIATED REPORTING INC.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  04/02/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

BAILEY, VIRGINIA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42683 OMAR ESCOBEDO v. STATE OF IDAHO   

POST D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CV-2013-878 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

42882 STATE OF IDAHO v. TRAVIS LEE TAXON   

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2012-12503 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

42884 STATE OF IDAHO v. TRAVIS LEE TAXON   

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2013-8842 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

42885 STATE OF IDAHO v. TRAVIS LEE TAXON   

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR 2014-8000 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

43118 STATE OF IDAHO v. SCOTT MICHAEL YORE 07/13/2015  

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR 2014-5714 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

43149 STATE OF IDAHO v. RANDY N. SLAYMAKER 06/19/2015 06/19/2015

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2014-6277 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

43236 STATE OF IDAHO v. WAIN ALLEN POINDEXTER 07/20/2015  

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR 2014-8798 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

43237 STATE OF IDAHO v. WAIN ALLEN POINDEXTER 07/20/2015  

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR 2006-8882 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

43238 STATE OF IDAHO  v. WAIN ALLEN POINDEXTER 07/20/2015  

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR 2007-7903 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

BARKSDALE, TRACY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42744 H. PETER DOBLE II, M.D. v. INTERSTATE AMUSEMENTS, INC. 04/10/2015 03/02/2015

CIVIL D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CV-2014-1419 Judge: RANDY JOHN STOKER

42823 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRYANN KRISTINE LEMMONS   

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2011-14836 (CR-2012-10131) Judge: RANDY JOHN STOKER

42882 STATE OF IDAHO v. TRAVIS LEE TAXON   

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2012-12503 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

42884 STATE OF IDAHO v. TRAVIS LEE TAXON   

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2013-8842 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

42885 STATE OF IDAHO v. TRAVIS LEE TAXON   

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR 2014-8000 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

43069 STATE OF IDAHO v. SUZANNE RUIZ EDITH 06/03/2015 05/11/2015

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2014-6678 Judge: RANDY JOHN STOKER

43252 STATE OF IDAHO v. THOMAS E. BUCK 07/21/2015  

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2014-7667 Judge: RANDY JOHN STOKER

BROWNELL, ANNE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43210 STATE OF IDAHO v. CODY WILLIAMS PARMER 08/03/2015  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR 2010-6509 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

BUNGEN, DANELLE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42943 STATE OF IDAHO v. MACK J. SNIDER 06/15/2015 04/16/2015
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BUNGEN, DANELLE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR 2011-20981 Judge: FRED M. GIBLER

43045 STATE OF IDAHO v. AMBER C. MAY 07/06/2015  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR 2011 -21293 Judge: CHARLES WEEKS HOSACK

BURNHAM, DEBRA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43045 STATE OF IDAHO v. AMBER C. MAY 07/06/2015  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR 2011 -21293 Judge: CHARLES WEEKS HOSACK

CAMPBELL, CHRISTINE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42897 STATE OF IDAHO  v.  LARRY ALAN TAYLOR   

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2014-12107 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

CARLTON, LINDA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42958 BEATRICE L. SHATTO v. SYRINGA SURGICAL CENTER, LLC 04/27/2015 04/02/2015

CIVIL D:2/Nez Perce County District Court Docket CV-2011-517 Judge: JEFF M. BRUDIE

42973 STATE OF IDAHO v. KEVIN E. MAYS 04/30/2015 05/01/2015

CRIM D:2/Nez Perce County District Court Docket CR-2008-9884 Judge: JEFF M. BRUDIE

42974 STATE OF IDAHO v. KEVIN E. MAYS 04/30/2015 05/01/2015

CRIM D:2/Nez Perce County District Court Docket CR-2009-6070 Judge: JEFF M. BRUDIE

42975 STATE OF IDAHO v. KEVIN E. MAYS 04/30/2015 05/01/2015

CRIM D:2/Nez Perce County District Court Docket CR-2011-1300 Judge: JEFF M. BRUDIE

43128 STATE OF IDAHO v. DRIFTER BLAKE NIBLER 07/06/2015 06/25/2015

CRIM D:2/Latah County District Court Docket CR-2014-1570 Judge: JOHN R. STEGNER

CASEY, FRANCES J.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42390 STATE OF IDAHO v. TRICIA FRANKLIN 06/29/2015 06/19/2015

CRIM D:4/Boise County District Court Docket 2013-458 Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

42625 BARBARA MORRISON v. ST. LUKE'S REGIONAL MEDICAL 
CENTER, LTD

12/29/2014 12/24/2014

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-10439 (2013-22751) Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

43075 ALBERT A. CICCONE v. STATE OF IDAHO 06/05/2015 05/28/2015

POST D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket CV 2014-0059 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

43148 STATE OF IDAHO v. JACOB DOUGLAS KEENE 06/18/2015 06/19/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2008-324 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

43275 STATE OF IDAHO v. JON M. FOSTER 07/30/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-9032 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

CINNAMON, BYRL

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42905 STATE OF IDAHO v. KEITH A. BROWN 05/05/2015 04/23/2015

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR-2007-2454 Judge: FRED M. GIBLER

42943 STATE OF IDAHO v. MACK J. SNIDER 06/15/2015 05/12/2015

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR 2011-20981 Judge: FRED M. GIBLER

43045 STATE OF IDAHO v. AMBER C. MAY 07/06/2015 07/02/2015

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR 2011 -21293 Judge: CHARLES WEEKS HOSACK

43107 STATE OF IDAHO v. GREGORY WAYNE POWELL 07/06/2015 06/04/2015
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CINNAMON, BYRL

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2014-2660 Judge: FRED M. GIBLER

43107 STATE OF IDAHO v. GREGORY WAYNE POWELL 07/06/2015  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2014-2660 Judge: FRED M. GIBLER

43205 STATE OF IDAHO v. SONIAH ROSE EVANS 07/23/2015  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR 2014-14186 Judge: BENJAMIN RAY SIMPSON

43243 STATE OF IDAHO v. SEAN ISAAC SWANSON 07/17/2015  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2013-24068 Judge: FRED M. GIBLER

43249 STATE OF IDAHO v. JACKIE L. REED 07/20/2015  

CRIM D:1/Shoshone County District Court Docket CR-2013-1020 Judge: FRED M. GIBLER

COEUR D'ALENE REPORTING

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42688 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSHUA A. RIGGINS 06/08/2015 02/03/2015

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR 2013-5834 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

CROMWELL, DIANNE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42698 DENNIS J. SALLAZ v. EUGENE (ROY) RICE 06/05/2015  

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CVOC2011-7253 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

42760 STATE OF IDAHO v. THOMAS JOHN KRALOVEC 07/15/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-FE-2014-0001842 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

42850 EAGLE EQUITY FUND, LLC v. TITLEONE CORPORATION 04/16/2015 04/17/2015

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2013-10112 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

43032 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAVID ALLAN ISER 05/21/2015 05/13/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-12671 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

43039 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRIAN WILLIAM PLANT, JR.   

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-10225 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

43044 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEROME NATHANIEL HARRIS 06/26/2015 06/09/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-3210 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

43106 STATE OF IDAHO v.  JOHN HARLAN HOY 06/11/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2013-15210 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

43148 STATE OF IDAHO v. JACOB DOUGLAS KEENE 06/18/2015 06/19/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2008-324 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

43182 STATE OF IDAHO v. VICTOR RENE ARVIZU 07/02/2015 06/25/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2012-11195 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

43272 SCOTT DENNIS DAVIS v. STATE OF IDAHO 07/29/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-12567 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

DAVIS, STEPHANIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43073 STATE OF IDAHO v. KRENDA LYNN JAMES 06/04/2015 06/04/2015

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2014-1970 Judge: ROBERT C. NAFTZ

43155 STATE OF IDAHO v. MIRINDA A. BISSONETTE 06/26/2015 06/25/2015

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2014-10162 Judge: ROBERT C. NAFTZ

43158 SENOR IGUANA'S, INC. v. IDAHO STATE POLICE 06/26/2015 06/26/2015

CIVIL D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CV-2014-4955 Judge: ROBERT C. NAFTZ

43260 STATE OF IDAHO v. IDA PEREZ VASQUEZ   

CRIM D:6/Power County District Court Docket CR-2014-399 Judge: STEPHEN S. DUNN
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DRUMMOND, SAMATHA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43171 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAMES EDWIN WOLFE 07/21/2015  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR FE 2014-9166 Judge: LANSING L. HAYNES

43180 STATE OF IDAHO v. NATHANIEL ERWAN BIRD 07/02/2015  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2014-19452 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

43213 STATE OF IDAHO v. SONNY CHARLES ROME 07/10/2015  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2014-3761 Judge: LANSING L. HAYNES

43269 PATRICIA MAREK v. HECLA, LIMITED 07/28/2015  

CIVIL D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CV 2013-2722 Judge: BENJAMIN RAY SIMPSON

ELLIOTT, MARY ANN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43162 PETER J. ESTAY v. NORTHWEST TRUSTEE SERVICE, INC. 07/29/2015  

CIVIL D:7/Teton County District Court Docket CV-2014-154 Judge: ALAN C. STEPHENS

ENGLER, SHERYL

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43040 STATE OF IDAHO v. JACINDA RAE ALLEN 05/22/2015 05/14/2015

CRIM D:2/Latah County District Court Docket CR 2014-441 Judge: JOHN R. STEGNER

43128 STATE OF IDAHO v. DRIFTER BLAKE NIBLER 07/06/2015 06/23/2015

CRIM D:2/Latah County District Court Docket CR-2014-1570 Judge: JOHN R. STEGNER

EVANS, KEITH

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42467 UNION BANK, N.A. v. NORTH IDAHO RESORTS, LLC 05/26/2015 03/02/2015

CIVIL D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket 2011-013 Judge: MICHAEL JAMES GRIFFIN

42479 UNION BANK, N.A. v. JV L.L.C. 05/26/2015 03/02/2015

CIVIL D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket 2011-0135 Judge: MICHAEL JAMES GRIFFIN

43124 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHARLES ANTHONY CAPONE 08/04/2015 05/19/2015

CRIM D:4/Latah County District Court Docket CR-2013-1358 Judge: CARL B. KERRICK

FELSHAW, RODNEY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43093 STATE OF IDAHO v. JACQUE ZACHARY CARR 06/10/2015 06/16/2015

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR 2011-15552 Judge: STEPHEN S. DUNN

43259 STATE OF IDAHO v. AMAN GAS 08/27/2015  

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2013-864 Judge: STEPHEN S. DUNN

FISHER, TIFFANY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42957 STATE OF IDAHO v. GWYNN ELLEN BOYD aka MULLER 05/27/2015 05/27/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-4046 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

43115 STATE OF IDAHO v. ANTHONY JEAN MANSFIELD 06/12/2015 06/15/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-11390 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

43125 ROBERT MICHAEL MENA v. IDAHO STATE BOARD OF 
MEDICINE

06/15/2015 05/19/2015

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2014-4321 Judge: GERALD F. SCHROEDER

43156 STATE OF IDAHO v. MAX J. GORRINGE 07/21/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2004-0001785 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

43160 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRANDON MICHAEL CORRAL 07/07/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2014-16365 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER
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FISHER, TIFFANY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43189 STATE OF IDAHO v. MELISSA L. STRAIN 07/06/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-3641 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

43198 STATE OF IDAHO v. RICHARD GARZA PENA 08/12/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-9580 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

43219 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERIC S. TRENKLE 08/17/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-4088 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

43220 STATE OF IDAHO v. ALLISSA BREEANNA DUNLAP 07/13/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2013-6699 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

43247 STATE OF IDAHO v. ROBERTO RAMOS-VALENCIA 07/20/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-0013869 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

43268 KENNETH HALLQUIST v. STATE OF IDAHO 09/08/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket cr-2014-1502 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

FOLAND, JULIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42332 JOHN F. THORNTON v. MARY E. PANDREA 04/09/2015 09/04/2014

CIVIL D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket 2013-1334 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

42916 DWIGHT RANDY GREEN v. JAMES GREEN 03/20/2015 03/02/2015

CIVIL D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CV-2013-1509 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

43045 STATE OF IDAHO v. AMBER C. MAY 07/06/2015 06/24/2015

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR 2011 -21293 Judge: CHARLES WEEKS HOSACK

43103 STATE OF IDAHO v. ADRIAN WILLIAM HARDERSEN, JR. 06/11/2015 05/22/2015

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2012-9335 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

43143 STATE OF IDAHO v. PATRICK JAMES BAILEY 06/18/2015 05/22/2015

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2014-20253 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

43180 STATE OF IDAHO v. NATHANIEL ERWAN BIRD 07/02/2015 06/16/2015

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2014-19452 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

43181 STATE OF IDAHO v. TROY MILES SVELMOE 07/02/2015  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2014-18684 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

43195 STATE OF IDAHO v. POETRIUS C. GIOVANNI 07/07/2015 06/19/2015

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2014-21814 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

43208 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEFFREY SCOTT NALLY 07/10/2015 06/24/2015

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR 2015-2289 Judge: BENJAMIN RAY SIMPSON

43250 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSE MIGUEL SOTO 07/20/2015 06/26/2015

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2012-10316 Judge: BENJAMIN RAY SIMPSON

FOX, MARY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42984 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAN RAY NELSON 06/03/2015 06/04/2015

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2013-14727 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

43006 STATE OF IDAHO v. CASEY GENE GILSON, JR. 05/19/2015 05/13/2015

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2014-6590 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

43006 STATE OF IDAHO v. CASEY GENE GILSON, JR. 05/19/2015 05/19/2015

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2014-6590 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

43145 STATE OF IDAHO v. JODY JASPER 07/07/2015  

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2014-16175 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

43146 STATE OF IDAHO v. MELVIN P. FOSTER 06/18/2015 06/16/2015
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FOX, MARY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2012-17456 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

43147 MEDICAL RECOVERY SERVICES, LLC v. ALLISON OLSEN 06/18/2015 06/18/2015

CIVIL D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CV-2011-743 Judge: HON. BRUCE L. PICKETT

43211 STATE OF IDAHO v. ROBERT CONRAD MACNEILAGE 07/16/2015  

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2014-4232 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

FRENCH, JANET

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  10/12/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

FULLER, JACK

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

41133 COTTONWOOD GROVE RANCHES, LLC v. CUSTER COUNTY 
COMMISSIONERS

07/23/2013 07/19/2013

CIVIL D:7/Custer County District Court Docket 2007-185 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

42810 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEREMY ORVILLE JOHNSON 05/28/2015 02/12/2015

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2012-18985 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

42811 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEREMY ORVILLE JOHNSON 02/13/2015 02/12/2015

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2013-1265 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

42812 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEREMY ORVILLE JOHNSON 02/13/2015 02/12/2015

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2013-15367 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

42813 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEREMY ORVILLE JOHNSON 02/13/2015 02/12/2015

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2013-15369 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

42814 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEREMY ORVILLE JOHNSON 02/13/2015 02/12/2015

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2013-15370 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

42820 STATE OF IDAHO v. DEE ALAN RHOADES 03/12/2015 01/29/2015

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2014-6756 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

42911 STATE OF IDAHO v. RICK LEE ZUNDEL 04/07/2015 04/07/2015

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR 2014-6294 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS, JR.

42983 STATE OF IDAHO v. BENJAMAN T. HINES JR. 05/19/2015 04/15/2015

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2014-8190 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

43016 THOMAS ZACHARY ALEX PAULK v. STATE OF IDAHO 06/23/2015 05/29/2015

POST D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CV-2014-6018 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS, JR.

43204 TERRY C. ANDERSON v. STATE OF IDAHO 07/15/2015 07/02/2015

POST D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CV 2014-4158 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS, JR.

43215 IDAHO DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND WELFARE v. JANE DOE 
(2015-06)

  

CIVIL D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CV-2014-6192 Judge: RALPH L. SAVAGE

GAMBEE, SUSAN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42941 STATE OF IDAHO v. ANA GISELLE HERREMAN-GARCIA 04/29/2015 04/28/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-5550 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

43077 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAMES W. CLARK 06/05/2015 05/22/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-4968 Judge: GERALD F. SCHROEDER

43104 STATE OF IDAHO v. TIMOTHY RAY VOTROUBEK 06/11/2015 06/01/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-0015761 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL
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GAMBEE, SUSAN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43116 STATE OF IDAHO v. CARL DEANGELO FREEMAN 06/12/2015 06/01/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-14786 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

43117 STATE OF IDAHO v. DEYLEN SCOTT LOOS 07/17/2015 06/04/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2011-0001331 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

43186 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL LEE BRICKO 07/24/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-14912 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

43228 STEVENS-HENAGER COLLEGE v. ANIKA PHILLIPS 07/15/2015  

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2014-140 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

43230 STATE OF IDAHO v. RUHUDDIN SHARAFI 07/16/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2012-3929 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

GORCZYCA, MELANIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  01/13/2009

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

GOSNEY (STARR), VANESSA S.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42708 STATE OF IDAHO v. SHANE CHARLES WEIMER 07/21/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-FE-2010-0021435 Judge: TIMOTHY LEE HANSEN

43044 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEROME NATHANIEL HARRIS 06/26/2015 06/16/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-3210 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

43066 STATE OF IDAHO v. AARON DEAN MC INTOSH 06/03/2015 06/09/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2006-0001537 Judge: TIMOTHY HANSEN

43109 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHRISTINA ROSE WISDOM 07/06/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2013-0014926 Judge: TIMOTHY HANSEN

43188 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL LAWRENCE CONLEY 07/06/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2013-7354 Judge: TIMOTHY HANSEN

43224 STATE OF IDAHO v. DEREK LOGAN PRANO 07/14/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-7687 Judge: TIMOTHY HANSEN

43231 DOUGLAS STEINEMER v. STATE OF IDAHO 07/21/2015  

POST D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2014-14373 Judge: TIMOTHY HANSEN

ISRAEL, SUSAN P.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42581 RICHARD WEISS v. TIDWELL CONSTRUCTION, INC. 06/03/2015 05/19/2015

CIVIL D:5/Blaine County District Court Docket 2011-808 Judge: ROBERT JAMES ELGEE

42593 ANDREW KIRK v. ANN B. WESCOTT   

CIVIL D:5/Blaine County District Court Docket 2012-570 Judge: ROBERT JAMES ELGEE

42988 STATE OF IDAHO v. MARCELINO B. BAEZA 06/09/2015 06/08/2015

CRIM D:5/Blaine County District Court Docket CR-2013-2111 Judge: JONATHAN P. BRODY

43015 JAIMI DEAN CHARBONEAU v. STATE OF IDAHO 06/23/2015 06/15/2015

POST D:5/Jerome County District Court Docket CV-2011-638 Judge: ROBERT JAMES ELGEE

43015 JAIMI DEAN CHARBONEAU v. STATE OF IDAHO 06/23/2015 06/25/2015

POST D:5/Jerome County District Court Docket CV-2011-638 Judge: ROBERT JAMES ELGEE

43064 STATE OF IDAHO v. SCOTTY L. HOERSTER 07/08/2015  

CRIM D:5/Blaine County District Court Docket CR-2014-1711 Judge: ROBERT JAMES ELGEE

43078 SILVER CREEK SEED, LLC v. SUNRAIN VARIETIES, LLC 08/27/2015  
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ISRAEL, SUSAN P.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CIVIL D:5/Blaine County District Court Docket CV-2013-644 Judge: ROBERT JAMES ELGEE

43190 MICHAEL S. ENGL v. BLAINE COUNTY 07/16/2015  

CIVIL D:5/Blaine County District Court Docket CV-2014-392 Judge: ROBERT JAMES ELGEE

JULSON, NICOLE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  10/14/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

42850 EAGLE EQUITY FUND, LLC v. TITLEONE CORPORATION 04/16/2015 04/16/2015

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2013-10112 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

42991 STATE OF IDAHO v. REGAN MOJOK ADENG 06/23/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-9859 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

42992 STATE OF IDAHO v. ANTHONY THOMAS SOMMELING 05/06/2015 05/27/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2008-18869 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

43032 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAVID ALLAN ISER 05/21/2015 06/01/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-12671 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

43138 STATE OF IDAHO v. BLAKE EDMUND CODY 06/17/2015 06/26/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR 2014-6693 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

43221 STATE OF IDAHO v. SHAWN PAUL BEERY 07/14/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-6895 / CR-2014-8428 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

43223 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRIAN DANILO FLOREANI 07/14/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2013-16294 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

43256 STATE OF IDAHO v. SHANE GARRETT HECK 07/21/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2013-15135 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

KLEMETSON, KATHERINE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

37007 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOHNNY R. HETRICK   

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2008-39313 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

43056 STATE OF IDAHO v. ANTHONY MICHAEL MATNEY 06/01/2015 05/27/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2014-23655 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

43065 STATE OF IDAHO v. LORI ANN GALVEN 07/06/2015  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2014-14221 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

43091 STATE OF IDAHO v. GABINO VILLA 06/10/2015 05/27/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2014-14414 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

43108 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAVID GEORGE HEROD 07/17/2015 06/19/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2013-25890 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

KREIDLER, DEBORA ANN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43091 STATE OF IDAHO v. GABINO VILLA 06/10/2015 06/25/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2014-14414 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

43187 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAVID G. CONNER 09/08/2015  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2014-5036 & CR-2014-5098 Judge: BRADLY SCOTT FORD

LARSEN, LINDA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43274 IDAHO DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND WELFARE v. JOHN DOE 
(2015-09)

07/23/2015  
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LARSEN, LINDA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CIVIL D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CV-2014-2812 Judge: BRYAN KENNETH MURRAY

LARSON, VALERIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42566 DUANE KEMMER v. BOB NEWMAN 04/13/2015 05/13/2015

CIVIL D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket 2011-2173 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

42688 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSHUA A. RIGGINS 06/08/2015 02/18/2015

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR 2013-5834 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

42800 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAMES LEMAR PARTON 02/24/2015 03/26/2015

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR 2013-1753 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

42877 STATE OF IDAHO v. SILVANNA FINNERTY 05/04/2015 05/08/2015

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR 2014-1751 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

43139 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAVID N. HYATT 06/18/2015 06/29/2015

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR-2009-3186 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

43142 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAVID N. HYATT 06/18/2015  

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR-2010-0003292 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

43159 BOB BACKMAN v. SAGLE VALLEY WATER AND SEWER 
DISTRICT

07/06/2015  

CIVIL D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CV-2014-00326 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

43214 STATE OF IDAHO v. TRACY D. STORM 07/10/2015  

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR 2014-6824 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

43218 STATE OF IDAHO v. DEREK L. SMITH 07/13/2015  

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR-2015-73 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

M & M REPORTING  (BOISE)

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  04/10/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

42625 BARBARA MORRISON v. ST. LUKE'S REGIONAL MEDICAL 
CENTER, LTD

12/29/2014 12/30/2014

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-10439 (2013-22751) Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

43098 STATE OF IDAHO v. JENNIFER L. MONTROSE 07/06/2015  

CRIM D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket CR-2014-2900 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

M & M REPORTING  (CDA)

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42905 STATE OF IDAHO v. KEITH A. BROWN 05/05/2015 02/23/2015

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR-2007-2454 Judge: FRED M. GIBLER

MADSEN, KIM

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43057 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOHN ANTHONY SANCHEZ 07/06/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2013-16656 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

43092 STATE OF IDAHO v. ANTHONY KYLE SMITH 06/10/2015 05/22/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2013-0017334 Judge: GERALD F. SCHROEDER

43097 STATE OF IDAHO v. DANIEL WILLIAM LEARY 06/11/2015 06/08/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2011-0018061 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

43102 STATE OF IDAHO v. MARK ANTHONY STEARNS 06/11/2015 06/08/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-008117 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY
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MADSEN, KIM

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43112 STATE OF IDAHO v. DANIEL CHERNOBIEFF 07/08/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2013-13271 Judge: GERALD F. SCHROEDER

43126 STATE OF IDAHO v. GAYLE KEITH WESLING 06/15/2015 06/19/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-9031 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

43129 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHAD LEE WILLIAMS 07/07/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-9532 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

43141 SHANE CRAWFORD v. STATE OF IDAHO   

POST D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2013-11891 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

43183 STATE OF IDAHO v. RODNEY DEAN SCRIVENER 07/10/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-1033 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

43185 STATE OF IDAHO v. SAUL HERNANDEZ 07/02/2015 06/23/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2013-11195 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

43221 STATE OF IDAHO v. SHAWN PAUL BEERY 07/14/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-6895 / CR-2014-8428 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

43225 STATE OF IDAHO v. JIMMY D. LEYTHAM 07/15/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-3478 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

43226 STATE OF IDAHO v. JIMMY D. LEYTHAM 07/15/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-5269 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

43256 STATE OF IDAHO v. SHANE GARRETT HECK 07/21/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2013-15135 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

43267 STATE OF IDAHO v. ANTHONEY FRANCISCO MARTINEZ 07/27/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2013-0010450 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

MORSE, STEPHANIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43081 STEVEN B. CUMMINGS v. NORTHERN TITLE CO. OF IDAHO, INC. 06/11/2015 06/04/2015

CIVIL D:6/Bear Lake County District Court Docket CV-2009-183 Judge: DAVID C. NYE

43155 STATE OF IDAHO v. MIRINDA A. BISSONETTE 06/26/2015 06/09/2015

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2014-10162 Judge: ROBERT C. NAFTZ

43227 STATE OF IDAHO v. NATHAN R. BAGSHAW 08/19/2015  

CRIM D:7/Bingham County District Court Docket CR-2014-6845 Judge: DAVID C. NYE

43241 STATE OF IDAHO v. CAMERON DAVID HARER 07/17/2015  

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2014-0012661 Judge: DAVID C. NYE

NEWTON, MAUREEN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42581 RICHARD WEISS v. TIDWELL CONSTRUCTION, INC. 06/03/2015 05/19/2015

CIVIL D:5/Blaine County District Court Docket 2011-808 Judge: ROBERT JAMES ELGEE

42863 STATE OF IDAHO v. JESUS ANGEL CORELLA, JR.   

CRIM D:5/Minidoka County District Court Docket CR-2014-2664 Judge: JONATHAN P. BRODY

42988 STATE OF IDAHO v. MARCELINO B. BAEZA 06/09/2015 06/04/2015

CRIM D:5/Blaine County District Court Docket CR-2013-2111 Judge: JONATHAN P. BRODY

43015 JAIMI DEAN CHARBONEAU v. STATE OF IDAHO 06/23/2015 06/25/2015

POST D:5/Jerome County District Court Docket CV-2011-638 Judge: ROBERT JAMES ELGEE

43079 SHARON R. HAMMER v. CITY OF SUN VALLEY 06/08/2015 06/10/2015

CIVIL D:5/Blaine County District Court Docket CV-2012-479 Judge: JONATHAN P. BRODY

43207 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL A. ROWLEY 07/10/2015  
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NEWTON, MAUREEN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CRIM D:5/Cassia County District Court Docket CR-2014-4455 Judge: MICHAEL R. CRABTREE

43246 STATE OF IDAHO v. MATEO FLORES RODRIGUEZ 07/17/2015  

CRIM D:5/Minidoka County District Court Docket CR-2013-398 Judge: JONATHAN P. BRODY

43271 IDAHO DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND WELFARE v. JOHN DOE 
(2015-08)

07/23/2015  

CIVIL D:5/Minidoka County District Court Docket CV-2014-539 Judge: RICK L. BOLLAR

NOTHELPHIM, SHERI  L.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42716 STATE OF IDAHO v. CODY SELLERS 05/15/2015 05/02/2015

CRIM D:6/Power County District Court Docket CR-2013-1510 Judge: STEPHEN S. DUNN

43259 STATE OF IDAHO v. AMAN GAS 08/27/2015  

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2013-864 Judge: STEPHEN S. DUNN

43260 STATE OF IDAHO v. IDA PEREZ VASQUEZ   

CRIM D:6/Power County District Court Docket CR-2014-399 Judge: STEPHEN S. DUNN

NOWAK, DENISE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43068 STATE OF IDAHO v. JESSICA JOY BROWN 06/03/2015 05/22/2015

CRIM D:7/Fremont County District Court Docket CR-2014-683 Judge: GREGORY W. MOELLER

43099 STATE OF IDAHO v. JERMAIN SHERELL WILEY 08/04/2015  

CRIM D:7/Fremont County District Court Docket CR-2014-665 Judge: GREGORY W. MOELLER

NUNEMACHER, VALERIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42800 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAMES LEMAR PARTON 02/24/2015 03/06/2015

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR 2013-1753 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

43082 SPECTRA SITE COMMUNICATIONS, INC. v. DOUGLAS P. 
LAWRENCE

06/08/2015 06/08/2015

CIVIL D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CV-2013-4621 Judge: STEVEN C. VERBY

43171 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAMES EDWIN WOLFE 07/21/2015  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR FE 2014-9166 Judge: LANSING L. HAYNES

43193 STATE OF IDAHO v. CALEB ROBERT ELLIS 07/06/2015  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2013-24835 Judge: LANSING L. HAYNES

43213 STATE OF IDAHO v. SONNY CHARLES ROME 07/10/2015  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2014-3761 Judge: LANSING L. HAYNES

43248 STATE OF IDAHO v. MATTHEW ALLEN WELCH 07/20/2015  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2014-18802 Judge: LANSING L. HAYNES

PATCHELL, ROXANNE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43108 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAVID GEORGE HEROD 07/17/2015  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2013-25890 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

43212 STATE OF IDAHO v. LAURA ANNETTE RENZ 07/10/2015  

CRIM D:5/Cassia County District Court Docket CR 2008-2797 Judge: MICHAEL R. CRABTREE

REDLICH, KASEY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  03/19/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE
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REDLICH, KASEY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42465 DONNELLY PREHN v. MICHAEL L. HODGE, II 06/05/2015 06/01/2015

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2012-7728 Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

42999 RICHARD THOMAS WRIGHT v. ADA COUNTY 05/15/2015 05/19/2015

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2013-2730 Judge: GEORGE D. CAREY

43027 SYRINGA NETWORKS, LLC v. IDAHO DEPARTMENT OF 
ADMINISTRATION

06/04/2015 06/04/2015

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2009-23757 Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

43047 STATE OF IDAHO v. TAYLOR JOHN WRAY 06/24/2015 06/29/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2013-16641 Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

43094 STATE OF IDAHO v. ANDRES ALVAREZ 06/10/2015 05/29/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2013-8483 Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

43170 STATE OF IDAHO v. DEBORAH DEANNE LA FAVE aka GRASSER 07/01/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2014-17499 Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

43172 STATE OF IDAHO v. ALEJANDRO DESIDERIO-OCAMPO 07/06/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2014-13526 Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

43202 FAWZI REHEMA AL-SARAJY v. STATE OF IDAHO 07/09/2015  

POST D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2014-2858 Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

43257 STATE OF IDAHO v. LAWRENCE R. LUTTON 07/22/2015  

CRIM D:4/Boise County District Court Docket CR 2014-1131 Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

SAUNDERS, KIMBERLY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42982 PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES v. STEPHANIE D. RUIZ   

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2013-5476 Judge: D. DUFF MCKEE

43056 STATE OF IDAHO v. ANTHONY MICHAEL MATNEY 06/01/2015 06/16/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2014-23655 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

43132 STATE OF IDAHO v. MARK WAYNE DAVIS 06/16/2015 06/19/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2014-6900 (CR-2014-6901)(CR-2014-6923) Judge: GEORGE ALLEN 
SOUTHWORTH

43262 STATE OF IDAHO v. DANIEL A. BROWN 07/24/2015  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2012-10660 Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

SCHALLER, JO ANN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43250 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSE MIGUEL SOTO 07/20/2015  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2012-10316 Judge: BENJAMIN RAY SIMPSON

SCHLODER, DENISE K.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42593 ANDREW KIRK v. ANN B. WESCOTT   

CIVIL D:5/Blaine County District Court Docket 2012-570 Judge: ROBERT JAMES ELGEE

43119 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL R. MURPHY 07/01/2015  

CRIM D:5/Jerome County District Court Docket CR 2006-555 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

43157 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAMES P. SORENSEN 06/26/2015 06/30/2015

CRIM D:5/Gooding County District Court Docket CR-2014-822 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

43174 STATE OF IDAHO v. SAUL LUCAS 07/01/2015 07/02/2015

CRIM D:5/Gooding County District Court Docket CR 2014-1709 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

SELF, ANITA
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Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42930 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL KARL PARKER 06/17/2015 06/19/2015

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2013-20461 Judge: LANSING L. HAYNES

43205 STATE OF IDAHO v. SONIAH ROSE EVANS 07/23/2015  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR 2014-14186 Judge: BENJAMIN RAY SIMPSON

43210 STATE OF IDAHO v. CODY WILLIAMS PARMER 08/03/2015  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR 2010-6509 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

43250 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSE MIGUEL SOTO 07/20/2015  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2012-10316 Judge: BENJAMIN RAY SIMPSON

TARDIFF, PENNY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42830 LARRY M. SEVERSON v. STATE OF IDAHO   

POST D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket CV-2009-1408 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

42835 STATE OF IDAHO v. CARSON MICHAEL COX   

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2010-19789 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

42957 STATE OF IDAHO v. GWYNN ELLEN BOYD aka MULLER 05/27/2015 06/04/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-4046 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

43096 STATE OF IDAHO v. RICHARD RYAN LAUBACH 06/23/2015 06/15/2015

CRIM D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket CR 2013-703 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

43115 STATE OF IDAHO v. ANTHONY JEAN MANSFIELD 06/12/2015 06/08/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-11390 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

43120 STATE OF IDAHO v. SARAH JOANN FENCL 06/17/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2013-10572 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

43182 STATE OF IDAHO v. VICTOR RENE ARVIZU 07/02/2015 06/15/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2012-11195 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

43191 TURNER HOUSE v. TREASURE VALLEY AREA OF NARCOTICS 
ANONYMOUS

07/16/2015  

CIVIL D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket CV-2013-209 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

TERRY, PATRICIA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42569 STATE OF IDAHO v. DERRICK CHRISTOPHER MILES 11/04/2014 11/04/2014

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2014-3684 Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

43088 STATE OF IDAHO v. ANTONIO MENDOZA SANDOVAL 07/06/2015 06/29/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket cr-2014-22569 Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

43108 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAVID GEORGE HEROD 07/17/2015 07/02/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2013-25890 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

43140 STATE OF IDAHO v. ARTHUR GENE SCHMIERER   

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2009-1259 Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

43192 STATE OF IDAHO v. TIMOTHY JOSHUA MILLER 07/06/2015 06/29/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2014-23453 Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

TOWLER, NANCY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43060 MARK D. BEAVERS v. STATE OF IDAHO   

POST D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CV-2012-2656 Judge: JAY P. GASKILL

43086 LORI ANN WILSON v. DAVID WAYNE KING 06/10/2015 06/16/2015

CIVIL D:2/Nez Perce County District Court Docket CV 2015-02464 Judge: JAY P. GASKILL

43124 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHARLES ANTHONY CAPONE 08/04/2015 06/23/2015
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TOWLER, NANCY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CRIM D:4/Latah County District Court Docket CR-2013-1358 Judge: CARL B. KERRICK

TRANSCRIBER

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43233 JOHN DOE I v. JOHN DOE II (2015-07) 07/14/2015  

CIVIL D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket CV-2014-1089 Judge: GEORGE G. HICKS

TUCKER & ASSOCIATES

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  05/06/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

43138 STATE OF IDAHO v. BLAKE EDMUND CODY 06/17/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR 2014-6693 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

43223 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRIAN DANILO FLOREANI 07/14/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2013-16294 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

VALCICH, CHRISTIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42390 STATE OF IDAHO v. TRICIA FRANKLIN 06/29/2015 06/29/2015

CRIM D:4/Boise County District Court Docket 2013-458 Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

43047 STATE OF IDAHO v. TAYLOR JOHN WRAY 06/24/2015 06/23/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2013-16641 Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

43096 STATE OF IDAHO v. RICHARD RYAN LAUBACH 06/23/2015 06/19/2015

CRIM D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket CR 2013-703 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

43113 STATE OF IDAHO v. GREGORY GENE PHILLIPS 06/12/2015 06/16/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-0011590 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

43114 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSHUA ROBERT BURNS 07/15/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR 2014-4787 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

43160 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRANDON MICHAEL CORRAL 07/07/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2014-16365 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

43186 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL LEE BRICKO 07/24/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-14912 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

43198 STATE OF IDAHO v. RICHARD GARZA PENA 08/12/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-9580 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

43245 STATE OF IDAHO v. TIMOTHY SHAWN BINGAMAN 07/17/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-1474 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

43254 STATE OF IDAHO v. PATRICK SEGUNDO OAR 08/25/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-7592 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

VASQUEZ, SABRINA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42988 STATE OF IDAHO v. MARCELINO B. BAEZA 06/09/2015 05/29/2015

CRIM D:5/Blaine County District Court Docket CR-2013-2111 Judge: JONATHAN P. BRODY

VEARE, KERI

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42803 STATE OF IDAHO v. KENNETH LEE STONE, JR.   

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR FE 2014-1554 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

43045 STATE OF IDAHO v. AMBER C. MAY 07/06/2015  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR 2011 -21293 Judge: CHARLES WEEKS HOSACK
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VEARE, KERI

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43194 STATE OF IDAHO v. CODY PORTER RADFORD 07/06/2015  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2014-8186 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

43210 STATE OF IDAHO v. CODY WILLIAMS PARMER 08/03/2015  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR 2010-6509 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

43263 STATE OF IDAHO v. KEVIN DONALD CHEATHAM 07/24/2015  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2014-16229 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

WADDLE, LEDA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43101 STATE OF IDAHO v. LARRY LAKE 07/06/2015 06/19/2015

CRIM D:3/Payette County District Court Docket CR-2014-979 Judge: HON. SUSAN E. WIEBE

43166 STATE OF IDAHO v. GEORGE ROARK 07/15/2015  

CRIM D:3/Washington County District Court Docket CR-2014-5610 Judge: HON. SUSAN E. WIEBE

43255 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERINEO GARZA 07/22/2015  

CRIM D:3/Payette County District Court Docket CR 2013-4 Judge: HON. SUSAN E. WIEBE

WEBER, TAMMY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43035 STATE OF IDAHO v. SABINA HALLAM 05/22/2015 05/19/2015

CRIM D:3/Owyhee County District Court Docket CR 2014-376 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

43262 STATE OF IDAHO v. DANIEL A. BROWN 07/24/2015  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2012-10660 Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

WHITING, LAURA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43008 NATHAN MICHAEL VOLK v. STATE OF IDAHO 06/25/2015 06/25/2015

POST D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2014-3945 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

43025 CF IL LLC v. INTERIOR SYSTEMS, INC. 05/18/2015 05/22/2015

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2013-3685 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

43035 STATE OF IDAHO v. SABINA HALLAM 05/22/2015 05/27/2015

CRIM D:3/Owyhee County District Court Docket CR 2014-376 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

43108 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAVID GEORGE HEROD 07/17/2015  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2013-25890 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

43187 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAVID G. CONNER 09/08/2015  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2014-5036 & CR-2014-5098 Judge: BRADLY SCOTT FORD

43258 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEREMY J. COOK 07/23/2015  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2014-27455 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

WILLIAMS, DANIEL

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42966 STATE OF IDAHO v. SECREITA DEE IVERSON 05/20/2015 05/19/2015

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2013-17966 Judge: DARREN B. SIMPSON

43127 STATE OF IDAHO v. DANIEL EPPS WILLIAMS 06/15/2015 06/19/2015

CRIM D:7/Bingham County District Court Docket CR-2014-5608 Judge: DARREN B. SIMPSON

43232 STATE OF IDAHO v.  WESTON LLOYD BALLARD 07/20/5015  

CRIM D:7/Bingham County District Court Docket CR-2015-574 Judge: DARREN B. SIMPSON

43235 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAVID KEITH BARRETT 07/17/2015  

CRIM D:7/Bingham County District Court Docket CR-2013-2576 Judge: DARREN B. SIMPSON

43239 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSHUA WALTON 07/17/2015  
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WILLIAMS, DANIEL

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2008-15726 Judge: DARREN B. SIMPSON

43240 STATE OF IDAHO v. NATHAN WEIBELHAUS 07/17/2015  

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2014-2665 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

43242 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSEPH DEE FISHER 07/20/2015  

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR 2014-5161 FE Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS, JR.

WILLIS, DEAN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42864 BETTY S. HARPER v. PHED INVESTMENTS, LTD.   

STATE D:0/Industrial Commission Docket IDOL 5886-2014

43122 JESSICA E. BARR v. IDAHO DEPARTMENT OF LABOR 06/15/2015 05/18/2015

STATE D:0/Industrial Commission Docket IDOL 421000423-2015

43161 TASHA JEFFCOAT v. IDAHO DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTION 06/29/2015 04/15/2015

STATE D:0/Industrial Commission Docket IDOL 421001261-2015

43234 JOSEPH GERDON v. CON PAULOS, INC. 07/20/2015 06/22/2015

STATE D:0/Industrial Commission Docket IC 2008-019169

WOLF, SUSAN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  06/13/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

42795 STATE OF IDAHO v. LDONNA MARIE YOUMANS 07/15/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2013-9451 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

42818 STATE OF IDAHO v. KRISTOPHER WAYNE OLSEN 07/01/2015 07/06/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2013-3486 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

42936 STATE OF IDAHO v. VERNON CRAIG PELLAND 03/23/2015 04/01/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2013-7623 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

42999 RICHARD THOMAS WRIGHT v. ADA COUNTY 05/15/2015 06/08/2015

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2013-2730 Judge: GEORGE D. CAREY

43011 AMERICAN SEMICONDUCTOR, INC. v. SAGE SILICON 
SOLUTIONS, LLC

07/24/2015  

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2011-23344 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

43030 STATE OF IDAHO v. KELLY LEON BAKER 07/07/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2013-5626 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

43061 STATE OF IDAHO v. FREDERICK ANTHONY TANK 07/13/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-8426 Judge: GERALD F. SCHROEDER

43186 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL LEE BRICKO 07/24/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-14912 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

43206 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOHN WILLIAM PEPPARD 07/09/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2003-1213 Judge: GEORGE D. CAREY

43244 STATE OF IDAHO v. PATRICIA GRACE WORKMAN 07/20/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2015-3603 Judge: GEORGE D. CAREY
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